UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
SK1812 LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 6
Copyright © 2005 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R118-008,A
BIPOLAR LATCH TYPE
HALL - EFFECT FOR
HIGH-TEMPERATURE

* Motor control
*Pb-free plating product number: SK1812L
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number Pin Assignment
Normal Lead Free Plating
Package
1 2 3
Packing
SK1812-AE3-4-R SK1812L-AE3-4-R SOT-23 O I G Tape Reel
SK1812-G03-D-K SK1812L-G03-D-K SIP-3 I G O Bulk
Note:  Pin Assignment: I:VCC  O:VOUT  G:GND
SK1812 LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 6
           www.unisonic.com.tw QW-R118-008,A